06-07-1999 FORM PTO-1595 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE RECORD. (Rev. 6-93) Patent and Trademark Office OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ 101056435 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Micron Display Technology, Inc. Name: Micron Technology, Inc. 8000 S. Federal Way Boise, Idaho 83707 Internal Address:____ Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?

Yes

No 6.1.99 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Street Address: 8000 South Federal Way ☐ Security Agreement □ Change of Name City: Boise State: ID ZIP: 83704 Other ___ Execution Date: September 16, 1997 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?

Yes

No 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 08/599,439 Additional numbers attached?

Yes

No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: concerning document should be mailed: Name: Michael A. Diener 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$\,\frac{40.00}{} Internal Address: Hale and Dorr LLP Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account Charge any additional fees associated with this paper or during the pendancy of this application, or credit any overpayment, to deposit account. Street Address: 60 State Street 8. Deposit account number: 08-0219 City: Boston State: MA ZIP: 02109 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) 6/03/1999 JRHABAZZ 00000012 040219 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE F0:5A1 40.00 CH 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Michael A. Diener May 28, 1999 Name of Person Signing Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

FORKEPTO-1525 MLD 08-29	-/ 996 U.S. DEPARTMENT 12/2 MAIRCE Patent and Traderpark Office
Tab setting (100)	8/599439
? To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and 100 6	iments or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Robert T. Rasmussen	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? yes _X_ no	Name: Micron Display Technology, Inc. Internal Address:
3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger	Street Address: 8000 S. Federal Way, Boise, Idaho 83707
Security Agreement Change of Name Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes _X_No
Execution Date: January 17, 1996	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execut	ion date of the application is: January 17, 1996
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers attached	1? Yes _X_ No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning documents should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Matthew G. Reeves	T. T. I.S. (27 CFD 2.41)
Internal Address: Bardehle, Pagenberg, Dost, Altenburg, Frohwitter, Geissler & Partners	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 XEnclosed
Street Address: Three Riverway, Suite 550, Houston, Texas 77056	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number: 02-0840
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE TH	
9. Statement and signature.	NO STACE
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true document. R. William Beard, Jr. Name of Person Signing Signature	e and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original $ \begin{array}{c c} & 1 - 18 - 96 \\ \hline & Date \\ \hline & Total number of pages comprising cover sheet \underline{}$
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
Do not detach the Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents Box Assignm Washington, D.	and Trademarks nents

ORIGINAL ASSIGNMENT

For valuable consideration, I, (if sole Inventor), or We (if joint inventors),

Robert T. Rasmussen of Post Office Address: HC 33, Box 3279
(Type Name of Inventor)

Boise, Idaho 83706

Residence: Boise, Idaho

the below signed sole (if only one inventor is named and subscribes below), or joint (if more than one inventor is named and subscribes below), inventor(s) of record, hereby assign to

Micron Display Technology, Inc.

a corporation having a place of business at

8000 S. Federal Way, Boise, Idaho 83707-0006,

and its successors and assigns (collectively hereinafter called "the Assignee"), the entire right, title and interest throughout the world in the inventions and improvements which are the subject of an application for United States Patent signed by me this day, entitled

"METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR APPLYING HIGHLY VISCOUS LIQUID TO SUBSTRATE",

this assignment including said application, any and all United States and foreign patents, utility models, design registrations, inventor's certificates and other similar rights granted for any of said inventions or improvements, and the right to claim priority based on the filing date of said application under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, the Patent Cooperation Treaty, the European Patent Convention, and all other treaties of like purposes; and I authorize the Assignee to apply in all countries in my name, or in its own name, for patents, utility models, design registrations and like rights of exclusion and for inventors' certificates for said inventions and improvements; and I agree for myself and my heirs, legal representatives and assigns, without further compensation to perform such lawful acts and to sign such further applications, assignments, Preliminary Statements and other lawful documents as the Assignee may reasonably request to effectuate fully this assignment.

Page 1 of Original Assignment

c:\pbriefe\M70597US\assignme.wth

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereby set my hand, date of signature and place of signature as indicated

Signature of Inventor

Robert T. Rasmussen Typed Name

Signature

Place of Signature:

City, Country

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on the day and year above specified, personally appeared Robert T. Rasmussen, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing Assignment, and acknowledged to me man and consideration therein expressed. ment, and acknowledged to me that he executed the instrument of his own free will and for the purposes

Page 2 of Original Assignment

c:\pbriefe\M70597US\assignme.wth

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"MICRON DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY, INC.", A IDAHO CORPORATION,
WITH AND INTO "MICRON TECHNOLOGY, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF
"MICRON TECHNOLOGY, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING
UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED
IN THIS OFFICE THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 1997, AT
2:30 O'CLOCK P.M.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

8819248

DATE:

REEL: 009992 FRAME: 0884

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER MERGING

MICRON DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY, INC.,

an Idaho corporation,
WITH AND INTO

MICRON TECHNOLOGY, INC.

a Delaware corporation

In accordance with Section 252 of the General Corporation Law of Delaware

The undersigned, Steven R. Appleton, President and Chief Executive Officer, and Roderic W. Lewis, Vice President - Legal Affairs, General Counsel and Corporate Secretary of Micron Technology, Inc., a Delaware corporation,

DO HEREBY CERTIFY:

- 1. The name and state of incorporation of each of the constituent corporations are Micron Technology, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware (the "Corporation"), and Micron Display Technology, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Idaho ("MDT"). The authorized capital stock of MDT is 30,000,000 shares of common stock, par value \$0.10 per share.
- 2. An Agreement and Plan of Merger, dated as of August 29, 1997 (the "Merger Agreement") has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the Constituent Corporations in accordance with Section 252 of the Delaware General Corporation Law (the "DGCL").
- 3. The name of the surviving corporation (the "Surviving Corporation") in the merger is Micron Technology, Inc.
- 4. An executed copy of the Mcrger Agreement is on file at the principal place of business of the Surviving Corporation, as follows:

Micron Technology, Inc. 8000 South Federal Way Boise, Idaho 83704 Attention: General Counsel

- 5. That a copy of the Merger Agreement will be furnished by the Surviving Corporation, on request and without cost, to any stockholder of either of the constituent corporations.
- 6. The Merger shall become effective at 12:01 a.m., Mountain Time, on the date this Certificate of Merger is filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware.

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER - 1

E. YELLOHT VURGANOON HOG- CERT. DOLL

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have affirmed the statements herein as true and as the act and deed of Micron Technology Inc., under penalties of perjury, as of the 16th day of September, 1997.

MICRON TECHNOLOGY, INC.

Print Name: Steven K. Appleton

Title: President and Chief Executive Officer

ATTEST:

Print Name: Roderic W. Lewis

Title: Vice President - Legal Affairs, General Counsel and Corporate Secretary

				.*·			<u></u>		\$ }		- 1					ų,	<u> </u>				المتحد	
-			Z.				0	录	7		£.	B)	STOP OF	45	7		交] -
商号・資本棚 / 丁				1200万林	発行する株式の総数			領面株式1株の金額	日本经济新闻 大場動 する	大阪市において茶行も		大で扱い市で、参い	þ	一大阪市大浴区、魚	大阪市大学区等以际		→ 上面,击耳又	1		177747	19 () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	地成品年2月13
	個和 年 月 日変更	国有 年 月 日会更人		明和\$0年// 月28日後史	8:0:0:5,株	昭和 年 月 日変更	昭和 年 月 日変更	金 5 0 円	を持載する	大阪市において来行するサナホイ新聞に掲載す		大"版"市"的"参"只要"群"的"品"就"森""森""森""森""森""路""路""路""路""路""路""路""路""路""路""路""路""路"	I I	ながら回している。	2月-上一里。西		は、日日・イーナー日のころで称る			ック 株式会社	等	平成局年2月13日北区に区の各称変更
	昭和 4: 月 月發記	四和 年 月、日登記、		照相 5 位 22 10 1 交流		周和 年 月 日数記	昭和 年 月 日登記		11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	3 III和 50:12 10 1公(年)	周和专身以7月2月20日	Mary Horon Harman	C BIXTEL FILE BY BIXTELLE		<u> </u>	MADE TWO II THE WAY	# · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	配約 年 月 日金記	展布 年 月 日愛更	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	平成	23122
			競問別郷を起こした併用及び作用口	会社成立の年月日			4130000株		35.630.000 the	3,300,000+	発行所株式の総数	300 T + 4	1 880-186	発行等株式の拡張	26/334697	存存される形式	発行済体式の経数	72037	地位はおれる地東	及伊斯林式の総数 及伊斯西林式の数 200万株	1 発行路株式の総数、額面無額 面の別、種類及び数	
	国际 14 14 18 18 18	约和39年达尔省令第23号图		昭和22 4日	\$ 206,500,000 FJ		TOO T	1,1,1,1,1,1	一种 10 14 0 15 17	金1歲6年5百万円一	đ.	全一个一个	B 2 7 11 3 8 11 11 4 多		至1/2306年			A 1000/ # 1- E-		一 金- /操	資本の新	
		约和39年法院省令第23号附則第4項の規定により移記		10 J 6 E 01	平成 (0 / 132日 ※ 10 / 2 / 1	中央 THAT ATE / LIP ATE		海野石原名目2017 ※明	開発によりに2月2月2日 変更	間和各种公司工具的公司工		(表現公司のバクル5万米III (正公日) 日本出5万米III	昭和双年2110日登記		THE CAST AND THE C	MH(24/2)/311 8.10 (25)	118年118年118月	THE THE THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF	附和一个11971变更		数	

1	平成10年12月24日	14. 会社経営上必要な事業に 平成10年12月18日	12. 月曲証券への投資。 13. 前各号に付帯関連	並びに輸出入。	10. 工作機械、金属	9. 理化学機械の製	8. 波相加圧方式に	7. 化学機械 (金属/	及び家具の販売並びに輸入。	6. 衣料用、工業用	5. 農林水産業及び	4. 駐車場、各種レ	3. 土地の造成、住宅	2. 医薬品及び農薬	1. 化学工業薬品の	EJ K3		117人有元/2 株	
	月24日登記(家)	会社経営上必要な事業に対する投資。 平成10年12月18日 変 更	自価証券への投資。 前各号に付帯関連する一切の事業。		工作機械、金属加工機械、食料品加工機械、機械工具の製造、販売	理化学機械の製造、販売並びに輸出人。	液相加圧方式による化学機械装置の製造、販売並びに輸出人。	化学機械(金属処理用機械等)の製造、販売並びに輸出入。	並びに輸入。	衣料用、工業用繊維製品、食料品、家庭用維貨品、家庭用電気製品	農林水産業及びこれらに関連する加工、販売。	駐車場、各種レジャー施設の所有及び経営。 .・・	土地の造成、住宅の建設及び不動産の売買、賃貸借並びに仲介。	医薬品及び農薬品(飛物、劇物を含む)の製造、販売並びに輸出入。	化学工業薬品の製造、販売並びに輸出入。			株式会社	The second secon
	2-																_		
									,										

	1 大阪 円 北 区 景 橋 3 丁 目 9 意 7 号 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		ACCUSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRES				THE PARTY	点 年 月 日規則80条6項核配限日入丁原憲、	10年	少 □ M → 6丁 (登記年中)	
1	# 大阪市北区豊崎 3 丁目 9 差 7 号 # 大阪市北区豊崎 7 号 # 大阪市北田田 7 号 # 大阪市北田 7 号 # 大阪市 7	- "	邓成	平成11年3月2岁	三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三三		#	年3月2月日間	平成1		
1	中 大阪市北区提出3 丁目9 第 丁号 第 日 25 元 年 月 1 25 元 日 1 25 元 年 1 25 元 日 1 25 元 年 1 25 元 日 1 25			以上2名重任	309番地1					締役 川端堆	
# 大阪市北区豊崎 3 丁目 9 巻 7 号 20 日	1	/	邓水		兵庫県氷上郡青垣町湿阪		年	年 3 月19 日	邓成1		
以上、阪市北区景域3丁目9番7号 年月日 20月1(例す3)11月 年月日 年月日 日本 20月1(例す3)11月 年月日 日本 月日 日本 月日日 20月1(例す3)11月 年月日 日本 月日日 日本 月日日 日本 月日日 20月1(例す3)11月 年月日日 日本 月日日 日本 日本 日日日 日本 日日日	19	***	УľЛŽ	作 月 日為記	代表取締役 泉 祐 彰		žfs	年3月2年成	平成1		
# 大阪市北区豊崎 3 丁目 9 都 7 号 日	15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	:		X	字城ノ前1458番地の1			以上3名重任		締役 大追清	
(2) (4) <t< td=""><td> 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15</td><td>447</td><td>邓戊</td><td>1 H H</td><td></td><td></td><td>年</td><td>3月19日</td><td>平成1</td><td></td></t<>	15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	447	邓戊	1 H H			年	3月19日	平成1		
(4 月 日) 20 1 日) 20 1 日 日 (2 日) 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日	6 · 白 / 2/ * T (* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		अप्रयह	3月2月第1			年	A OWN	本成		
(1) 大阪市北区登崎3丁目987号 (2) 日 北区区 5 4 5 7 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	## 日 10 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	:		以上3名就任	絡 役 泉 豊					籍 役 山 口 囲	
株 大阪市北区豊崎 3 丁目 9 帯 7 号 1 日 1	15	~ *	邓成	3月19			45		郊水		
(4) 大阪市北区豊崎3丁目9第7号 (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)	5 1台 アメイビーラ 1	41	平成	年 月			年	月 日登記	郑成		
E 大阪市北区農崎 3 丁目 9 番 7 号 (公贝区侧する明明 年 月 日 年 月 日 (公贝区侧する明明 年 月 日 年 月 日 (公別区侧する明明 年 月 日 年 月 日 (公別区側する明明 年 月 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日	15				籍役中村三					籍 役 泉 祐	
(2) 以以以以) 3 丁目 9 番 7 号 (2) 以以以) 3 3 丁目 9 番 7 号 4年 月 日 4年 月 日 (2) 以以以) 3 3 丁目 9 番 7 号 4年 月 日 4年 月 日 2年 月 1日 2年 1日 2年 月 1日 2年 2年 1日 2年 2年 1日 2年 2年 1日 2年	## 大阪市北区農崎 3 丁目 9 第 7 号	257	平成	N.			年	Яв	X		
(2)以12(以15公以15) (2)以12(以15公以15) (2)以12(以15公以15) (2)以12(以15公以15公以15公以15公以15公以15公以15公以15公以15公以15公	15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	4	水水				#	×	31/13/		
(4) 大阪市北区豊崎 3 丁目 9 番 7 号 (2) 以以以する切項 (4) 月 日 (4) 月 日 (4) 月 日 (2) 以以 4 月 日 (2) 以以 3 丁目 9 番 7 号 (4) 月 日 (4) 月 日 (2) 以 4 月 日 (2) 取 4 月 日 (2) 取 4 月 日 (2) 取 4 月 日 (2) 取 4 月 日 (2) 取 4 月 日	15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15				締 役 原				/	查役中島勇	
KB 大阪市北区豊崎 3 丁目 9 番 7 号 (公田に関する明明 (公田に関する別) (公田に関する別) <th cols<="" td=""><td> 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15</td><td>257 :</td><td></td><td>耸 卦</td><td></td><td></td><td>中</td><td>年12月18日</td><td>平成1</td><td></td></th>	<td> 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15</td> <td>257 :</td> <td></td> <td>耸 卦</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>中</td> <td>年12月18日</td> <td>平成1</td> <td></td>	15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	257 :		耸 卦			中	年12月18日	平成1	
Ki 大阪市北区農崎3丁目9番7号 (公共ICNJ寸5引項 年 月 日 年 月 日 公 原 日 原 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日	16	Cir :	次 次 次	3 H - Y PAGE			中		が水		
IN 大阪市北区豊崎 3 丁目 9 番 7 号 (公贝IC別する卯項 年 月 日 年 月 日 (公贝IC別する卯項 年 月 日 年 月 日 (公贝IC別する卯項 年 月 日 日 年 月 日 (公贝IC別する卯項 年 月 日 日 年 月 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日	1			以上3名重任	締役 山崎公			以上2名重任	/	哲役 河 野	
III 大阪市北区豊崎 3 丁目 9 番 7 号 (次月に関する明項	19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	X7	邓城	3月19			#	月18日	7元1		
株 大阪市北区豊崎 3 丁目 9 番 7 号 20	15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	×7	邓水	年 月			华		 大	.,	
Hi 大阪市北区豊崎 3 丁目 9 路 7 号 (2) 日 大阪市北区豊崎 3 丁目 9 路 7 号 (2) 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日	1				締役 山水 泰			X		哲役 饭田恒	
III 大阪市北区豊崎 3 丁目 9 番 7 号 (公員に関する引項 原 月 日 年 月 日 (公員に関する引項 原 月 日 年 月 日 (公員に関する引項 (公員に関する引項 (公員に関する引項 (公員に関する引項 年 月 日 年 月 日 股 様 役 山 本 直 人 平成 年 月 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日	19 1日 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1	247	机水	J. J.			纬		Ž		
版 大阪市北区豊崎 3 丁目 9 路 7 号 役員に関する引項 坂口に関する引項 坂瓜 4 月 日 坂瓜 4 月 日 飲人に関する引項 塚瓜 4 月 日 取締役 山本直人	日 大阪市北区豊崎3丁目9番7号 役員に関する可項 年 月 日 日 日 年 月 日 日 日 日 日 年 月 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日	247	加水					年 月 日			
店 大阪市北区豊崎 3 丁目 9 番 7 号 役員に関する明項 年 月 日 44 月 日 年 月 日 44 月 日	6				籍役山本直	因		-	氫	役員に関する事項	
店 大阪市北区豊崎 3 丁目 9 番 7 号 役員に関する可項 年 月 日 20 日	6 白 大 文 个 と 字 1 字 本 大 文 で 全 字 上 3 日 9 番 7 号 4 月 日 6 大 阪 市 北 区 豊 崎 3 丁 目 9 番 7 号 役員に関する可項 原 因 2 次 記 年 月 日	200	近本	年 月		D	E	m	华		
店 大阪市北区豊崎 3 丁目 9 番 7 号 4年 月 日 役員に関する可収 原 因	り 白 2 × イビッチ ユニ 3 年 7 号		13	記 年 月							
店 大阪市北区豊崎 3 丁目 9 路 7 号 年 月 日	9 <u>自 7 火イビッチ 1 3 英 7 米 20 金 全 2 円 3 日 9 番 7 号 </u>		Ę.								
		1	非	H				目 9 番 7	起	店 大阪市北区	

印な調九二

PATENT REEL: 009992 FRAME: 0889

177人行"7株式会社

灩 突 鸗)1 耷 Ť 役員に関する事項 靂 銢 一少人一大小子 缸 预证 田 \ Ų 冈 讍 邓城 邓成 平成 平成 邓城 邓成 邓成 平成 平成11 平成11 年 3 月19 4 5,3 1 # 往 年 $\frac{1}{2\pi}$ 15. 年 半 并 併 串 1 許 串 \Box Ξ 田 \Box \Box \Box Ī \Box \Box 口 自然国メトロ 旦 蚪 日登記 日登記 \Box \square ⊞ Ш ${\bf \square}$ \Box 経記 \Box \mathbb{X} 1 [[ك 平成 平成 邓成 平成 邓成 邓波 邓成 邓成 邓城 平成 平成 平成 邓成 平成 53 涇 #ET . 17. +; 五 計 车 部 1 11: #: 争 当 4 4 \Box 旦 П Ш 凹 旦 Ш 正 \equiv Ξ Έ \Box \Box 旦 日發記 日後記 D. \Box 日登記 \Box \Box 極記 \boxtimes \square 役員に関する事項 平成 邓成 平成 平成 平成 平成 平成 邓成 Ţ **S** \pm 픱 12 45 完 # 莊 # 4 辛 \Box \equiv \Box Д Ξ 画 Ш Ξ Ħ Ξ Ξ Ξ Ξ Ξ 日登記 日登記 \square 日登記 日登記 记袋品 \Box 日登記 日登記 \Box \Box 1路記 \square Ξ \Box 邓成 平成 邓成 邓成 平成 邓成 平成 平成 平成 邓成 邓城 平成 邓成 平成 邓成 ķ٧ Ξ # 年 宇 ES 1 詽 4 爭 盐 1 牟 1 计 牟 $\widetilde{\Xi}$ 岩 羊 П \equiv П 旦 Э Ξ \mathbb{H} E \equiv 1 П 回 Ы \equiv 日数記 田登記 \equiv 日登記 日公記 \Box 日登記 \Box □ 日登記 1881 \Box \Box

用從商九二

村	なってなったが、まで、これでは、これでは、これでは、これでは、これでは、これでは、これでは、これで	名数器版代表	大1女1分	名義書換代理	一大阪記券	名義皆換代理人の営業所	名義皆換代理人の氏名及び住所 一 た「仮市中央区プンだン エ目	四和 公年 1年 月光	その他の事項	1) - El-7/e-1/e
70	平成 7年 /月、平日、平日、中日、中日、中日、中日、中日、中日、中日、中日、中日、中日、中日、中日、中日	名器語級代理人の密架所大八次市中央正地、共二十月 4番6号、株式会社大いこう記帯ビジネス	八人八个大田八八大一一日午旬6万年出会社 1つこう 記布 ビジケス	平成る年17月20日欧国土成の名数静後代理人の氏名及び住所	一大阪是各代作林式会社一本社不行部	対象をは、一つなり、	機割換代理人の氏名及び住所 大個市中央はユンチンエ目4番6号	四和 27年 12月29日数		年,他学生荣 · 展
	7年/月	1月 4番6号 上帯ビジネス	インとはなって	AN CANADA IN THE COLUMN TO THE	工一本主工代行	1		月		株式会社
日 カ 歩 // 極本	6122	安武政本	7	ł			大阪記巻八行木朱安	7月登記 (定)		
日登代 元		次为等		十八万万0日出版		٦	X 721-			
								l		

REEL: 009992 FRAME: 0891

現場及び毎日	5 人	W W W OF ALL LINE			(大) (木	W450 Zn: 17	(明) 41 月 日陰記	CAN CALL TITLE WITH CATE /)] / S	一人になる人」。アナル・アナー・ロンギー・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・	TO STATE THE STATE OF THE STATE	母中女子子 ト ナイ 101/2/1/2/1/2/1/2/1/2/1/2/1/2/1/2/1/2/1/	1 不不可干大区只花17世络片里的1915/1915/1915/1915/1915/1915/1915/1915				Z []			四有一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个	á: II		第42 年 月 日 会記 1 ま () 1 ま	附和 4年 月 1日 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			明有 4: 月 _日	田和 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	野者 4:3 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	AB H Haves And the house of the second secon	100年の時代には、100年には、100年には、100年には、100年には、100年には、100年には、100年には、100年には、100年には、100年には、100年には、100年には、1	# J H	F7 345	41 11 11		图和 ① 11 · 12 · 12 · 12 · 12 · 12 · 12 · 12			1 121 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1
--------	-----	-------------------	--	--	---------------	-------------	--------------	------------------------------------	--	--	---	--	--	--	--	-------	--	--	--	-------	--	--	---	--	--	----------------------	--	--	--	---	-------	--------	----------	--	--	--	--	---	---

PATENT
RECORDED: 06/01/1999 REEL: 009992 FRAME: 0892